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Bmoonze Lighting Technologies

Bmoonze Lighting Technologies has been
specialized in desining, manufacturing and exporting
high-class LED lighting products for many years.

We mainly produce recessed COB downlights, track
lights, panel lights, ceiling lights, led bulbs, T5/T8 tubes.

Our mission is to provide lighting solutions for indoor and
outdoor applications that are not only reasonably priced,
but due to our high-quality engineering and extensive
research veritably “light-up your lives’.

Bmoonze Lighting is powered by dedicated and
highly experienced team of professionals who seek
always to surpass itself in provision of product and
service delivery to our customers worldwide.

Bmoonze Aydinlatma ailesi olarak uzun yillardir
uzman ve dinamik ekibimizle yUksek kalitede
aydinlatma armaturleri tasarimi, Uretimi, ithalat ve ihracati
konusunda hizmet vermekteyiz.

Uretimini  gerceklestirdigimiz ana Grdn  gruplarmiz
arasinda downlight, ray spot, panel gruplari, sarkit
lambalar, ampuil ve T5/T8 floresan yer almaktadir.

Misyonumuz musterilerimizi kapsamli ar-ge
calismalarimiz sonucunda Uretimini gergeklestirdigimiz
enerji tasarrufu ve insan odakli i¢-dis mekan aydinlatma
armaturleri ile bulusturmaktir.

Bmoonze Aydinlatma kaliteli Grln - servis hizmeti
noktasinda ozverili, deneyimli ve bu konuda daima

kendisini gelistiren guclu, dinamik bir ekibe sahiptir.




SMoonNze

LIGHTING AND DESIGN

LED Commercial, Decorative and Industrial Lighting
Shopping Mall, Hotel, Office, Villa, Factory

Teknik Aydinlatma, Dekoratif ve Enduistriyel Aydinlatma
AVM, Oteller, Ofis, Villa ve Fabrika Aydinlatmasi

LIGHT BULB INCANDESCENT FLUORESCENT LAMP LED LAMP

COB LED LAMP



APPLICATION FIELD
UYGULAMA ALANLARIMIZ

HOTEL SHOPPING MALL - SHOWROOM



RESTAURANT VILLA



NEW COLLECTION



MAGNETIK
MAGNETIC
18 MG - A Laser Blade
19 MG - Chichi
20 MG - Hestia
22 MG - Lineer
25 MG - Laser Blade
26 Lily - F
27 Lily
iIC MEKAN
INTERIOR
31 Zoom
33-35 Hestia
39 Magic
41 Ally-N
42 Ally
45 Aspen
47 Angel
51 Helly
54-57 Magic
60-61 Laser Blade
62 Horus
67-71 Smile
72 Isha
73 Helix
76-77 Pure
81-83 Talia
86-87 Ally
89 Archer
90 Sally
94 Magic
98 Hestia
101 Nora

IC MEKAN

INTERIOR
103-104 Persia
107 Mystery
108 Melkor
109 Lily PS
1o Lily
n3 Hexagon
T4 Hexa
16 Moon
n7 Neva
18 Arcanium
122 Hoop
123 Arien PR
124 Arien
125 Recta

DIS MEKAN

OUTDOOR
128 Aurora
129 Spike
130 Spike - N
131 Tulkas
133-139 Stair
140 Biscuit
141 Mouse
142 Semicircle - CR
143 Marco
144 Square Angle
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TUNABLE WHITE LIGHTING

Natural light changes with the seasons and throughout the day - and has a big impact on how we feel. Our
mood can be affected by the amount of light and the quality of the light throughout the 24 hours of the day -
the circadian rhythm. Tunable white LED lighting is being refered to as “human-centric lighting,” and in recent
years, this term has caught on throughout the industry. In this technology luminaires emit white light at an
adjustable range of CCTs. They typically combine separately controllable arrays of warm-white (2700K) and
cool-white (6500K) phosphor-coated LEDs. Relative dimming of these arrays changes CCT while also allowing
light-intensity control.

Dogal 1slk mevsimlere gére ve gun boyunca degisir ve ruh halimiz Gzerinde bUyUk bir etkisi vardir. Ruh halimiz,
gunun 24 saati - sirkadiyen ritim - boyunca i1sik miktarindan ve 1s1gin kalitesinden etkilenebilir. Ayarlanabilir
beyaz LED teknolojisi “insan odakli aydinlatma” olarak ta anilmaktadir.

Bu teknolojide armaturler, ayarlanabilir bir CCT araliginda beyaz isik yayar. Ayri ayri kontrol edilebilen sicak beyaz
(2700K) ve soguk beyaz (6500K) fosfor kapl LED dizilerini birlestirirler. Bu dizilerin gorel olarak karartiimasi
CCT'yi degistirirken ayni zamanda 1sik yogunlugu kontroltine de izin verir.

HIGH EFFICIENCY

HIGH LUMEN SERIES /

To meet the requirements of different places, we use High Efficiency COB that has smaller LES diameter and
can achieve 140 Im/W, 150 Im/W, 160 Im/W. Thanks to high efficiency ,it is possible to have the same lighting
efficiency with fewer luminaires and have significant energy save. Widely used for high-end commercial
lighting such as fashion shop ,shopping mall, hotel ,museum etc.

Yuksek verimlilikte COB sayesinde armatlir ebati minimize edilebilmektedir. Ayrica daha az armatiir ile
istenilen hedef aydinlatma dlizeyine ulasilabilmekte ve 6nemli sekilde enerji tasarrufu saglanmaktadir.
Genel olarak ticari alanlarin, moda magazalarinin ve alisveris merkezi, otel ve muize aydinlatma projeleri icin
kullaniimaktadir




WARM DIMMING

1800K 2700K

-+

Dim to Warm is a technology that reduces a luminaire’s color temperature when dimmed, allowing for
smooth variations in warm white light (from 3000K to 1800K). The technology was designed to replicate the
familiar, natural feeling of dimmed incandescent, while still providing modern performance and flexibility.
The technology requires no additional programming, allowing standard, existing O-10V dimmers to provide
sophisticated control and smooth, natural dimming. Dim to Warm technology is also compatible with
standard DMX protocol, using only 1 channel.

Sicak Dim teknolojisi, armattiriin isik siddetinin azaltilarak renk sicakligini degistirmeye ve soft 1sik gegisleri
(3000K -1800K) elde etmeyi saglayan bir teknolojidir. Bu teknoloji, eski akkor lambalardaki ortam ve
fonsiyonelligi sunabilmek ayni zamanda performans ve esneklik saglamak icin tasarlanmstir. ilave baska

bir programlamaya ihtiya¢ duyulmaz, 0-10V dimmer kullanilarak gelismis ve dogal dim kontrolli saglanir.
Ayrica DMX protokolu ile de uyumliudur.
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X-COLOR TECHNICAL LIGHTING

Correctly and well illuminated shops provide a pleasant shopping environment.

X-Color series leds have customized CRI, CCT and color point and are specially designed for technical lighting
such as bakery, fresh meat, vegetables-fruit, aquatic productS, cafe, restaurant, furniture lighting, jewelery
shops. These LEDs are special lightings that highlight the naturalness of the products with their vivid colors
and bright textures. Also, it does not emit heat, does not harm food, effectively extend freshfood freshness
period and does not damage the product with ultraviolet rays.

iyi ve dogru aydinlatiimis bir magaza, keyifli bir alisveris ortami sunar.

X-Color serisi ledler bilinen renk sicakliklarinin disinda, 6zellestirilmis CRI, CCT ve renk noktasina sahiptirler
ve unlu mamiil, taze et, sebze-meyve, deniz Urinleri, kafeterya, restoran, mobilya aydinlatmasi, kuyumcu
diikkanlan gibi teknik aydinlatmalar icin 6zel olarak tasarlanmistir. Bu ledler Urtinlerin sahip oldugu canli
renkleri ve parlak dokulariyla dogalligini 6n plana ¢ikaran 6zel aydinlatmalardir. Ayrica disariya i1sI yaymaz,
gidaya zarar vermez, taze gidanin raf Smriini uzatir ve ultraviole isinlarla Grline zarar vermez.

CRI<80 X-COLOR

Bakery

Fresh Meat

Fruit/Vegetable

Aquatic Product



INTELLIGENT LIGHTING CONTROL

DALl X (I

DALI intelligent control is available, mobile phone-specific APP can be used to adjust the brightness, color
temperature and control specific light and can be created several lighting scenarios.

DALI protokolline uyumlu armattirler, bilgisayar, tablet ve telefon lizerinden kontrol edilebililer. Armaturlerin
1sik guicti, renk sicakligi degistirilebilir ve her alan icin 6zel ve farkl aydinlatma senaryolari uygulanabilir.
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FULL - SPECTRUM - HIGH CRI @

LED chip high color rendering with Ra>98 makes the subject natural and fresh while few LED products
can do so at present. Lighting in high CRI makes the subject outstanding color and material feature, and
thus perfectly reflecting the colors of the subject and of human beings. It is an ideal lighting solution for the
boutiques, showrooms and important social areas.

Full-Spectrum Ra>98 CRI degere sahip chipler nesnelerin daha dogal ve canli gériinmelerini saglar. Gliglu
ve yuksek CRI degerlere sahip isik, nesnelerin ve canlilarin renk degerlerini ve 6zelliklerini 6ne cikararak
onlarin gergek gérontimlerini yansitir. Butik magaza, showroomlar ve sosyal alanlar igin en ideal aydinlatma
¢6zimu bu yontemle saglanir. Full spectrum chiplerimizde kullanilan 6zel teknoloji sayesinde Ra>98
tizerinde CRI degerlere ulasiimaktadir.

AVERAGE RA EVALUATION INDEX
ORTALAMA Ra OLCUM DEGERLERI
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f ? [Color rendering index]

Average color rendering index ranges
from R1 to R8 Eight kinds of color
renderin index average.

R1-R15 Value of full spectrum COB is shown in red lines in the graphic.
The light is more closer to sunlight and more comfortable.

Full spectrum COB teknolojisinde elde edilen isik, Glines Isigina en
yakin isiktir ve konforlu bir aydinlatma saglar. Full-spectrum isik
grafikte kirmizi renkte temsil edilmistir.




IKONLAR ve ANLAMLAR]

ICONS AND THEIR MEANINGS

DALI
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Control
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2500 8000

CCT Options

1800K 2700k

Compatibility
with DALI protocol

Smart Light Control

Dimmable luminaire

Tunable White
versions

Products with
High CRI

CCT Availability

Warm Dimming

Indoor application

IP protection class

Products compatible
with CE protocol

Anti - Glare

© &

Anti-Glare-Luminaires

with high visual comfort

Product with ENEC
protocol

Class | products

Class Il products

Products with
Flicker-free drivers

Emergency lighting

Adjustable in
horizontal plane

Rotation around
the vertical axis

High efficiency

Outdoor application






Bmoonze Lighting

lighting 1 017



Bmoonze Lighting
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MG-A-LASERBLADE

ISIK AKISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX
MGA-LASERBLADE mnow 1080
MGA-LASERBLADE 20W 2160

0181 lighting

3000

kelvin ‘—*-
i ]
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, -
BOYUT ISIKACISI
DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE
138x125x25 38°
138x246x25 38°

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour
SMD  Light Source
120Im/W Efficieny
Ra>80 CRI
220V Input
Aluminyum Material
| | | | B ccT
4000 6500
T [ ]
i
e ——mm———m e — = —— — -
KUTU OLGUSU
BOX SIZE KG
130x140x30 0,40
250x140x30 0,75
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Bmoonze Lighting
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DALI ] Resw| | mnm
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00

8000 160K 270K

CCT Options -

]

Anti - Glare
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LED

A+

Q)
%

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

Q Light Source  SMD

-,i- Efficieny 120lm/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V

VA Material Aluminyum
! ccT p— |

3000 4000 6500

e - ===
ISIK AKISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX

MG-CHICHI mow 1080
MG-CHICHI 20W 2160

4—‘ kelvin

BOYUT
DIMENSION

160x30x275
180x35x@105

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

50°
50°

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

200x160x35
200x185x40

MG-CHICHI

KG

0,35
0,75

lighting

019






Bmoonze Lighting

]

Ce

= 7 [©

LED
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Body Colour

O

Light Source

Efficieny

N

CRI
Input

Material

mN®0

CCT

A+

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
coB

140Im/W

80>Ra>97

220V

Aluminyum

MODEL

MG - HESTIA
MG - HESTIA

3000 4000 6500
ISIK AKISI
WATT LUMINOUS FLUX
mow 1080
20W 2160

4—‘ kelvin

BOYUT
DIMENSION

140x120x260
140x155x273

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

38°
38°

MG-HESTIA

KUTU OLCUSU

BOX SIZE KG
150x130x70 0,45
150x160x80 0,80

lighting 1 021









Bmoonze Lighting

DAL | [es| | immeum M | )| @)
\ - + CCT Options - + Anti- Glare
\. L1l
o
All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
SMD
120Im/W
Ra>80
220V
Aluminyum
T e ——
3000 4000 6500
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE
MG-LINEER 8W 860 297x48x25 120° 310x55x30
MG-LINEER 6w 1720 590x48x25 120° 605x55x30
024 1 lighting

Body Colour
Light Source
Efficieny
CRI

Input
Material

CcCcT

()
S5

g ..O

mNo9o 0

KG

0,20
0,36



Bmoonze Lighting
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CCT Options Anti - Glare

MG-LASERBLADE

11
L)

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

Q Light Source  SMD
-:i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr 80>Ra
® Input 220V
VA Material Aluminyum
LS | || bin
3000 4000 6500
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
MG-LASERBLADE 2w 1290 244x49%x25 50° 250x55x35 025
MG-LASERBLADE 8w 1940 364x49x25 50° 370x55x35 040

lighting 1 025



Bmoonze Lighting
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LILY-F

MODEL WATT
LILY-F 5w
026 | lighting

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

630

BOYUT
DIMENSION

400x240

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
coB

140Im/W

80>Ra>97

220V

Aluminyum

Kol |emm———— e | e
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
ISIK ACISI KUTU OLGUSU
EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE
38° 405x65x65

Body Colour
Light Source
Efficieny
CRI

Input
Material

CcCcT

KG

0,50

111
X

i— -|o al

MmN9o 0



Bmoonze Lighting
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LILY

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

Q|
N304

Q Light Source  COB
-:*:- Efficieny 140lm/W
€ cr 80>Ra>97

® Input 220V

% Material Aluminyum
M ccr
- .

—_— ] | | ] hotin
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKAGISI KUTU OLGUSU

MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
LILY-F 5W 630 400x@40 38° 405x65%65 0,50

lighting 1 027
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Bmoonze Lighting
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ZOOM LIGHT

(@]
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Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

Q Light Source COB

-:l- Efficieny 140lm/w

€ cn 90>Ra>97

@ Input 220V

% Material Aluminyum

B ccr — ! | | | ; R———

= 3000 4000 6500

ISIK AKISI ISIK AGISI

MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX EMITING ANGLE
ZOOM 12w 1510 15°-60°
ZOOM 20W 2520 15°-60°
ZOOM 30W 3780 15°-60°

lighting 1 031
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Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 140Im/W
€ cr 90>Ra>97
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
! CCT -‘—‘ kelvin
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
T
|
I
I
1
==
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE
HESTIA-TR ow 1260 #58x100x178 15°24%38°
HESTIA-TR 20W 2520 @73x135x228 15°24%38°
HESTIA-TR 30W 3780 B93X165x265 15°24%38°

Bmoonze Lighting

HESTIA

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

65x65x200

85x85x270
100x100x295

lighting 1

033






Bmoonze Lighting
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Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

Q Light Source  COB
-:i- Efficieny 140Im/W
€ cr 90>Ra>97
® Input 220V
VA Material Aluminyum
L —t | b
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
- — == — — |
T T
I
T |
I I
I I
1 L
==
ISIK AKISI BOYUT
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION
HESTIA 10w 1260 178x100x58
HESTIA 20W 2520 228x135x73

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

15°-24°-38°
15°-24°-38°

HESTIA

KUTU OLCUSU

BOX SIZE KG
180x60x60 0,60
230x75x75 0,90

lighting 1 035












Bmoonze Lighting
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MAGIC
RAYSPOT

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
! CCT ‘—}- -‘—‘ kelvin
3000 4000 6500
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKAGISI KUTU OLCUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
MAGIC 246\ 2580 55X55x45 24°-38° 220x220x60 0,65
MAGIC 2x24W 5160 130x55x45 24°-38° 400x220x60 125

lighting 1039






Bmoonze Lighting
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- + CCT Options - —
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Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 140Im/W
€ cr 90>Ra>97
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
LS T e w———.
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
- — - — - — = — = — = — |
T ] 1
|
| _
|
|
L 1
————— ]
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
ALLY-N 20W 2520 175x155x92 25°%-45° 230x140x180 0,90
ALLY-N 30W 3780 175x155x92 25°%-45° 230x140x180 0,90

lighting 1 041



Bmoonze Lighting
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CCTOptions

)] (=] @

ALLY

MODEL

ALLY
ALLY

042 | lighting

]

WATT

20W
30W

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

2520
3780

BOYUT
DIMENSION

120x100x185
120x100x185

A+

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
CcOB

140Im/W

90>Ra>97

220V

Aluminyum

el [ |||
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000

ISIK ACISI KUTU OLCUSU

EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE
2545 180x210x120
2545 180x210x120

Body Colour
Light Source
Efficieny
CRI

Input
Material

CcCcT

KG

115
115

m-

mMN9o 0









Bmoonze Lighting
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Smart
Control

©

= S50
CCTOptions
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Body Colour

Light Source

R

Efficieny

N

CRI

® 0

Input

N

V/‘ Material

CCT

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

CcOB

140lm/W

80>Ra>97

220V

Aluminyum

2500 3000 4000 5000 6000

MODEL

ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN

WATT

W
2w
20w
30W
40W
50w

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

880
1512
2520
3780
5040
6300

‘ kelvin

7000 8000

BOYUT
DIMENSION

@90x43
@125x55
B145x67
@170x77
@200x93
@230x100

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

75
100
120
140
170
190

ISIK ACISI

EMITING ANGLE

45
45
45
52
45
38

ASPEN

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

100x130x60
130x130x90
150x150x85
180x180x90
210x210x110
240x240x115

lighting

KG

022
0,34
0,38
075
0,75
120

045






Bmoonze Lighting

ANGEL

TTT
¢
DAL | [ R )| |4 @ | |C€| &
, CCT Options
L1l
P20
Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 140lm/W
€ cr 80>Ra>97
@ Input 220V

N

V/‘ Material

CCT

2500 3000 4000 5000 6000

=

MODEL

ANGEL
ANGEL
ANGEL
ANGEL
ANGEL

WATT

7W
2w
20W
30W
50W

Aluminyum

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

880
1512
2520
3780
6300

‘ kelvin

7000 8000

BOYUT
DIMENSION

#90X50

@120X65
B150X75
@200X95
@230X110

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

75
100
130
175
200

ISIK ACISI

EMITING ANGLE

33
45
45
50
60

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

100x100x80
120x120x90
160x160x90
210x210x110
235x235x120

lighting

KG

0,20
0,34
048
0,73
0,95

047












Bmoonze Lighting
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Body Colour

Light Source

A ..o

Efficieny

N

CRI

Input

Material

CCT

mN®0

MODEL

HELLY
HELLY

o) (]

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

CcOB
140Im/W
80>Ra>97

220V

Aluminyum

2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000

WATT

ow
20W

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

1260
2520

-‘—‘ kelvin

8000

BOYUT
DIMENSION

g110x60
@130x70

KESIM OLGUSU
CUTTING SIZE

90
1o

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

45
45

KUTU OLGUSU
BOX SIZE

130x130x65
155x155x75

HELLY

KG

0,45
0,60

lighting 1 051









Bmoonze Lighting
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Anti - Glare

LED

i
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MODEL

MAGIC RS
MAGIC RS
MAGIC RS
MAGIC RS
MAGIC RS
MAGIC RS

054 | lighting

- -
ISIKAKISI

WATT LUMINOUS FLUX
5w 540
A 1290
6w 1720
20W 2160
36W 3880
40W 4320

BOYUT
DIMENSION

55x55x45
130x55x45
93x93x45
205x55x45
130x130x45
395x55x45

kelvin ‘—F

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

50x50

125x50

88x88
200x50
125x125
390x50

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

3000 4000

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

15-24-38-50
15-24-38-50
15-24-38-50
15-24-38-50
15-24-38-50
15-24-38-50

6500

CcOB
120Im/W
Ra>80

220V

Aluminyum

]

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

60x90x105
70x85x145
120x120x70
225x85x70
160x160x70
410x85x70

(@]
S,

Body Colour

.|O

Light Source

.*:_

/!

Efficieny
CRI
Input
Material

CccT

L BNCHa)

KG

022
037
0,35
0,54
0,74
0,94



Bmoonze Lighting

D'/lxll.l Resa

~

e [a] [ =] |2 [=] [

LeDO
N
Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
LS ——t | e it
3000 4000 6500
—— —————— |
T T
I I
A Y
-—=- b ——— = — ]
ISIK AKISI BOYUT KESIM OLCUSU ISIKACISI KUTU OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION CUTTING SIZE EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
MAGIC RS 5w 540 55x55x45 50x50 15-24-38-50 60x90x105 022
MAGIC RS 22w 1290 130x55x45 125x50 15-24-38-50 70x85x145 0,37
MAGIC RS ew 1720 93x93x45 88x88 15-24-38-50 120x120x70 035
MAGIC RS 20W 2160 205x55x45 200x50 15-24-38-50 225x85x70 0,54
MAGIC RS 36W 3880 130x130x45 125x125 15-24-38-50 160x160x70 074
MAGIC RS 40W 4320 395x55x45 390x50 15-24-38-50 410x85x70 0,94

lighting 1 055






Bmoonze Lighting

D'/lxll.l Resa

~

e [a] [ =] |2 [=] [

LeDO
N
Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
LS ——t | e it
3000 4000 6500
- F—— - ———— = — — = — |
A Y A
I I
i 1
-—=- I e ]
ISIK AKISI BOYUT KESIM OLCUSU ISIKACISI KUTU OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION CUTTING SIZE EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
MAGIC RS 5w 540 55x55x45 50x50 15-24-38-50 60x90x105 022
MAGIC RS 22w 1290 130x55x45 125x50 15-24-38-50 70x85x145 0,37
MAGIC RS ew 1720 93x93x45 88x88 15-24-38-50 120x120x70 035
MAGIC RS 20W 2160 205x55x45 200x50 15-24-38-50 225x85x70 0,54
MAGIC RS 36W 3880 130x130x45 125x125 15-24-38-50 160x160x70 074
MAGIC RS 40W 4320 395x55x45 390x50 15-24-38-50 410x85x70 0,94

lighting 1 057









Bmoonze Lighting

TTT
DALI ] [)g o [I0NNN
1l

& o

ce| |

&) |2 (=] |2,

=), I

LASER BLADE

ISIK AKISI

MODEL WATT
LASER BLADE WW W
LASER BLADE WW 6w
LASER BLADE WW IwW
LASER BLADE WW 2w
LASER BLADE WW 24W
LASER BLADE WW 36W

060 1 lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX

320

640

960
1290
2590
3840

BOYUT
DIMENSION

45x45x47
76X45x47
106x45x47
147x45x47
281x45x47
413x45x47

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour Es«
SMD  Light Source Q
120Im/W Efficieny -‘i:
Ra>80 cri €
220V Input @
Aluminyum Material %
e e T e cr B
3000 4000 6500
Fm———————— = — |
T
P TTTTTTTITImT
|
1
b
KESIM OLGUSU ISIK ACISI KUTU OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
38x38 15-30-45 65x75x60 0,10
70x38 15-30-45 95x75x60 018
100x38 15-30-45 126x75x60 020
140x38 15-30-45 170x75x60 028
274x38 15-30-45 300x75x60 048
406x38 15-30-45 435x75x60 0,68



Bmoonze Lighting

TTT
DALI ] [)g et
1l

@ @@

Anti - Glare

s\
ST

e
-

= |

LeDO
NN
Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Light Source  SMD
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
! ccT | |
3000 4000 6500
P mm e m e m —m m o ——— — = = — — |
L ATTTTTTTUTTIorIrrrrrrrernee
I
L
ISIK AKISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX
LASER BLADE RS 3W 320
LASER BLADE RS 6w 640
LASER BLADE RS oW 960
LASER BLADE RS 22w 1290
LASER BLADE RS 24W 2590
LASER BLADE RS 36W 3840

-‘—‘ kelvin

BOYUT
DIMENSION

45x45x47
76X45x47
106x45x47
147x45x47
281x45x47
413x45x47

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

38x38

70x38
100x38
140x38
274x38
406x38

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

15-30-45
15-30-45
15-30-45
15-30-45
15-30-45
15-30-45

LASER BLADE

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

65x75x60

95x75x60
126x75x60
170x75x60
300x75x60
435x75x60

lighting

KG

0,10
0,18
0,20
028
048
0,68

1 061



Bmoonze Lighting

—TTT . . \
pAU | || | nmmen e
- + CCT Options Anti - Glare
1l J \ \ J
. \ = \ -
— Y
/ 8\ ]
P20 ,%\\ LED
\ J ! ‘4 J v
All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour Es«
COB  Light Source Q
140 Im/W Efficieny -H-
80>Ra>97 cri €
220V Input @
Aluminyum Material VA
i || ||| e cr
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
T
|
| ®) Q
LN
|
1 et
_——————- |
ISIK AKISI BOYUT KESIM OLCUSU ISIKACISI KUTU OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION CUTTING SIZE EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
HORUS W 880 #70x50 65 30 T10x95x65 0,21
HORUS 2w 1590 #100x68 85 30 115x115x85 030
HORUS 20W 2520 #120x83 105 30 130x130x95 0,52
HORUS 30W 3780 #140x95 125 30 155x160x110 0,63

062 | lighting















DALI | [

e
CCTOptions

Anti - Glare

Gl

Body Colour

Light Source

R

Efficieny

N

CRI

® 0

Input

N

V/‘ Material

CCT

==

g

_————

- — — —

MODEL

SMILE-RR-1

SMILE-RR-2
SMILE-RR-3
SMILE-RR-4

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

CcOB
140Im/W
80>Ra>97
220V

Aluminyum

-‘—‘ kelvin

2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000

WATT

7-12W
7-12W
7-12W
7-12W

ISIK AKISI BOYUT
LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION
880-1520 ?82x95
880-1520 282x95
880-1520 ?82x95
880-1520 282x95

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

75
75
75
75

A+

ISIK AGISI
EMITING ANGLE

24
24
24
24

Bmoonze Lighting

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

110x110x100
T10x110x100
110x110x100
T10x110x100

SMILE

lighting

KG

0,22
0,23
0,22
0,23

I 067









Bmoonze Lighting



Bmoonze Lighting

DAL | |Resa| |mmnm

@ ERE

Anti - Glare

A+

- SMILE
Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Light Source  COB
M- Efficieny 125 - 170Im/W
€ cr 80>Ra>97
® Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
L= —— | || b
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
ISIK AKISI BOYUT KESIM OLCUSU ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION CUTTING SIZE EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
SMILE-RR 7-12W 880-1510 #100x100 81x81 24 T10x110x100 023
SMILE-RRx2 7-12W 1760-2640 #100x187 81x165 24 T10x200x100 0,50
SMILE-RRx3 7-12W 3020-4530 #100x270 81x250 24 110x285x100 0,75

lighting 1 071



Bmoonze Lighting

el
QO G

L BNCHa)

=
P, —) (& ]
() [ C€ ] [@] [ P20 | |/A| |2
' LY \
All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour
SMD  Light Source
120 Im/W Efficieny -l
Ra>80 CRI
220V Input
Aluminyum Material
kelvin ‘—F 4—‘ CCT
3000 4000 6500
-———=-
T \
|
- Al
L
ISIK AKISI BOYUT KESIM OLGUSU ISIKAGISI KUTU OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION CUTTING SIZE EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
ISHA 18W 1940 #170x64 150 90 250x240x110 044
ISHA 30W 3240 #230x84 200 90 190x180x85 0,77

072 | lighting

/!



Bmoonze Lighting

DALI | [

=) 8000

CCT Options

&Y

')
m

8
N
(=]

. J . ) \ . J . G

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

Q Lightsource coB

-,i- Efficieny 140Im/W

€ cr 80>Ra>97

@ Input 220V

% Material Aluminyum

! CCT -‘—‘ kelvin

2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
ISIK AKISI BOYUT

MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION
HELIX 20W 2520 #190x150
HELIX 30W 3780 #190x150

KESIM OLGUSU
CUTTING SIZE

160
160

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

45
45

HELIX

KUTU OLGUSU

BOX SIZE KG
195x195x145 920,00
195x195x145 920,00

lighting 1 073



Bmoonze Lighting

074 1 lighting



Bmoonze Lighting

lighting 1 075



Bmoonze Lighting

DALI | [

fninm
-+

©

Z0 B000

CCT Options

@ @ (@ = [&

© ©

MODEL

PURE-RS

PURE-RS

PURE-RS

076

lighting

WATT

12w
20W

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

880
1510
2520

LED]

-7

BOYUT
DIMENSION

#72x100
#100x110
#130x130

kelvin ‘—F

2500

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

862
#90
2120

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

coB
140Im/W
80>Ra>97
220V

Aluminyum

s

3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

15-24-36
15-24-36
15-24-36

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

85x85x110
T15x115x120
135x135x140

Body Colour
Light Source
Efficieny
CRI

Input
Material

CccT

KG

0,35
0,56
0,92

(@]
S,

.|O

.*:_

/!

L BNCHa)



Bmoonze Lighting

Resica| [N

Z0 B000

CCT Options

Gl

Anti - Glare

&) =] %

. ) \ J o
Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 140Im/W
€ cr 80>Ra>97
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
- CCT ‘kelvin
= 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
e -
T
I
I
I
1
ISIKAKISI BOYUT
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION
PURE-RS 2X7TW 1760 132x72x100
PURE-RS 2xX12W 3020 185x100x110
PURE-RS 2x20W 5040 240x130x130

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

122x62
175x90
230x120

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

15-24-36
15-24-36
15-24-36

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

135x85x145
185x120x120
240x140x140

PURE

lighting

KG

0,74

110
1,80

I 077












Bmoonze Lighting

Resiea| [

0 a000

CCTOptions

=
R

Lo
. J . J . J J . J \ &
Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 140Im/W
€ cr 80>Ra>97
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
! CCT -‘—‘ kelvin
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
ISIK AKISI BOYUT

MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION
TALIA-RS-1 2w 1510 186x186x80
TALIA-RS-1 15W 1890 186x186x80
TALIA-RS-1 20W 2520 186x186x80
TALIA-RS 2X12W 3020 336x186x80
TALIA-RS 2x15W 3780 336x186x80
TALIA-RS 2x20W 5040 336x186x80
TALIA-RS-3 3X12W 4530 483x186x80
TALIA-RS-3 3xX15W 5670 483x186x80
TALIA-RS-3 3x20W 7560 483x186x80

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

160x160
160x160
160x160
310x160
310x160
310x160
470x160
470x160
470x160

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

190x190x90
190x190x90
190x190x90
340x190x90
340x190x90
340x190x90
500x190x90
500x190x90
500x190x90

lighting

TALIA

KG

052
052
052
1,00
1,00
1,00
149
149
149

1 081






Bmoonze Lighting

—TTT . . \ =
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DALI | |Rescs| |/mmnm P20 | | /R
™ - + CCT Options —_— / % \
Lo
. J . ) . J J . J \ &
Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 140Im/W
€ cr 80>Ra>97
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
! CCT -‘—‘ kelvin
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
=== ! === == N
ISIK AKISI BOYUT KESIM OLCUSU ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION CUTTING SIZE EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE
TALIA-RR 2w 1510 #195x60 @150 24 195x195x90
TALIA-RR 15w 1890 #195x60 @150 24 195x195x90
TALIA-RR 20w 2520 #195x6 @150 24 195x195x90
TALIA-RT-1 2w 1510 175x175x60 #155 24 190x190x90
TALIA-RT-1 15W 1890 175x175x60 @155 24 190x190x90
TALIA-RT-1 20W 2520 175x175x60 #155 24 190x190x90
TALIA-RT 2X12W 3020 330x170x60 “300x155 2x@155" 24 340x190x90
TALIA-RT 2x15W 3780 330x170x60 “300x155 2x@155" 24 340x190x90
TALIA-RT 2x20W 5040 330x170x60 “300x155 2x@155" 24 340x190x90

TALIA

lighting

KG

0,55
0,55
0,55
0,60
0,60
0,60
m
m
m

1 083









Bmoonze Lighting

o | [Be

fin
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b= a0

CCT Options

€ =] |4

MODEL

ALLY-RS 2x20
ALLY-RS 2x30
ALLY-RS 2x40
ALLY-RS 20
ALLY-RS 30
ALLY-RS 40

086 | lighting

WATT

2x20W
2x30W
2x40W
20W
30W
40W

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

5040
7560
1080
2520
3780
5040

BOYUT
DIMENSION

345x190x100
345x190x100
345x190x100
180x180x100
180x180x100
180x180x100

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
coB

140Im/W

80>Ra>97

220V

Aluminyum

b e | ||| e

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

315x175
315x175
315x175
160x160
160x160
160x160

2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000

ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU

EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE
24-45-60 355x200x110
24-45-60 355x200x110
24-45-60 355x200x110
24-45-60 190x190x110
24-45-60 190x190x110
24-45-60 190x190x110

(@]
S,

Body Colour

.|O

Light Source

.*:_

/!

Efficieny
CRI
Input
Material

CccT

L BNCHa)

KG

240
2,40
240
120
120
120



Bmoonze Lighting

DAL | || (i
-+

b= a0

CCT Options

€ = 4

Body Colour

Light Source

R

Efficieny

N

CRI

® 0

Input

N

V/‘ Material

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

CcOB
140Im/W
80>Ra>97
220V

Aluminyum

2500 3000 4000

M cer
L]
-—-—-
T
‘ %
1
- — == — - |
MODEL WATT
ALLYR-RR 20W
ALLYR-RR 30W
ALLYR-RR 40W

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

2520
3780
5040

-‘—‘ kelvin

5000 6000 7000 8000

BOYUT
DIMENSION

#175x100
#175x100
#175x100

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

2160
3160
2160

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

24-45-60
24-45-60
24-45-60

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

180x180x110
180x180x110
180x180x110

ALLY

lighting

KG

120
120
120
120

087






Bmoonze Lighting
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J] (@] (=] )

ARCHER

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 140Im/W
€ cr 80>Ra>90
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
! CCT ‘kelvin
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
_ I— —
[ (TN
[ a—N
- === |
ISIKAKISI BOYUT KESIM OLCUSU ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION CUTTING SIZE EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
ARCHER-RS 2w 1400 186x186x80 160x160 24-45-60 190x190x90 0,34
ARCHER-RR 2w 1400 #195x60 #150 24 195x195x90 0,34
ARCHER-RS 2x12W 1800 336x186x80 310x160 24-45-60 340x190x90 0,65

lighting 1 089



Bmoonze Lighting

— P |
[uozo } <SR l( E] LED
—J
ISIK AKISI BOYUT
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION
SALLY-RA W 300 @35x25
SALLY-RR 3w 300 #35x25

090 1 lighting

A+

kelvin ‘—F

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

@20
@20

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour

3000

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

30
30

COB Light Source

100Im/W Efficieny

Ra>80 CRI

220V Input

Aluminyum Material

R ccT

KUTU OLGUSU

BOX SIZE KG
85x60x50 0,06
85x60x50 0,06

(@]
S,

.|O

.*:_

/!

L BNCHa)
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Bmoonze Lighting

) [ e| (o] [ce] [&] (@] (=] [4

[‘] [ LED]

MAGIC

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr 80>Ra>80
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
LS ——t | e it
3000 4000 6500
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
MAGIC CS 2w 1290 138x38x84 15-24-38-50 150x45x100 0,35
MAGIC CS 24W 2580 272x38x84 15-24-38-50 280x45x100 0,70
MAGIC CS 36W 3870 405x38x84 15-24-38-50 420x45x100 1

lighting 1 094






Bmoonze Lighting

lighting 1 096
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Body Colour

Light Source

Efficieny

,.
Sm-
0

CRI

Input

Material

mN®0

CCT

———=

MODEL

HESTIA-CS
HESTIA-CS
HESTIA-CS

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
coB

140Im/W

80>Ra>97

220V

Aluminyum

-4—‘ kelvin

2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000

ISIK AKISI

WATT LUMINOUS FLUX
now 1260
20W 2520
30W 3780

BOYUT
DIMENSION

58x58x100
73x73x135
93x93x165

ISIK AGISI
EMITING ANGLE

15°124°138°%45°
15°124°138%45°
15°124°138°%45°

Bmoonze Lighting

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

60x60x130
75x75x165
100x100x205

HESTIA

lighting

KG

0,37

0,62
0,90

1098









Bmoonze Lighting
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Anti - Glare

NESREIRE

e e

NORA

MODEL

NORA
NORA
NORA
NORA-R
NORA-R
NORA-R

101 | lighting

WATT

2w
20W
30W
2w
20W
30W

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

1510
2520
3780
1510
2520
3780

=]

BOYUT

DIMENSION

73x73x95
95x95x110
T15x115x125
@73x100
@95x116
@N5x125

kelvin ‘—F ‘ ‘

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
coB

140Im/W

80>Ra>97

220V

Aluminyum

| ]

2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000

ISIK AGISI
EMITING ANGLE

15730°145°
15730°145°
15730°145°
15730°145°
15730°145°
15730°145°

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

80x80x100

100x100x120
120x120x130

80x80x100
100x100x120
120x120x130

Body Colour Es«
Light Source Q
Efficieny -‘i:
cri €

Input @
Material %
cct W

-_—

[ ]

KG

027
0,49
0,70
0,27
049
0,70






Bmoonze Lighting

. \ . \ T
AL
O | Y| |C€| & @ P20 @ DALI ) <>
CCT Options - + Anti - Glare —
A
++
=)
. J . ) NI
All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour Es«
COB  Light Source Q
140Im/W Efficieny -::;
80>Ra>90 cri €
220V Input @
Aluminyum Material %
s e L e e T cr B
2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
——
T
I
I
I
I
L
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
PERSIA-CS 12w 1510 65x65x180 15-24-38 80x80x190 0,97

103 | lighting



Bmoonze Lighting

0

CCT Options +

o

@@ EEEFDE

1]
Y

Body Colour

Light Source

A ..o

Efficieny

N

CRI

Input

Material

CCT

mN®0

&l

MODEL

PERSIA-CS

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
coB

140Im/W

80>Ra>90

220V

Aluminyum

2500 3000 4000 5000

PERSIA

-‘—‘ kelvin

6000 7000 8000

ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU
WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE
2w 1510 @65x180 15-24-38 70x70x190

lighting

KG

0,72

104
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Bmoonze Lighting

00 8000

CCT Options

= 9] |

D:ﬁ:\l:_l [@ ] [)k h

|

MYSTERY

MODEL

MYSTERY
MYSTERY
MYSTERY
MYSTERY

107 | lighting

WATT

2w
20w
30W

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

880
1510
2520
3780

BOYUT
DIMENSION

#60x106
@70X123
#100X148
@120X175

kelvin ‘—F ‘ ‘

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
coB

125 - 170Im/W

80>Ra>90

220V

Aluminyum

o fe—]

2500 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

23-38-60
15-24-38-60
15-24-38-60
15-24-38-60

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

65x65x120

75x75x140
105x105x155
125x125x180

(@]
S,

Body Colour

.|O

Light Source

.*:_

/!

Efficieny
CRI
Input
Material

CccT

L BNCHa)

KG

0,28
045
0,60
120
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Bmoonze Lighting

DALI )B linanm {] {] lﬁﬁ\d [CE] [g] @] [@] [@
l_ED]

J \ J \ J v

L I L Y p s All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

coB
140 Im/W
80>Ra>97
220V

Aluminyum

e e T T —

2700 3000 4000

ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIK AGISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE
LILY - PS 3w 375 35x35x300 30°

1091 lighting

Body Colour
Light Source
Efficieny
CRI

Input
Material

CccT

el
QO G

.

/!

L BNCHa)



L, \ﬂllll+l

e e e

1]
Y

Body Colour

Light Source

A ..o

Efficieny

N

CRI

Input

Material

CCT

mN®0

MODEL

LILY
LILY

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
coB

140Im/W

80>Ra>97

220V

Aluminyum

||| s
3000 4000 6500
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIK ACISI
WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE
3W 375 B30X... 120
3w 375 B50X... 120

Bmoonze Lighting

LILY

lighting

110









Bmoonze Lighting

DALl | R

|

®) &) |c¢) |

& (@

=
i

HEXAGON

MODEL

HEXAGON-CH
HEXAGON-CH
HEXAGON-CH
HEXAGON-CH
HEXAGON-CH

131 lighting

WATT

36-50W

50-60W

60-80W
80-100W
100-120W

kelvin ‘—F

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

3880-5400

5400-6480

6480-8640
8640-10800
10800-12960

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

3000 4000

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

120
120
120
120
120

Aluminyum

120 Im/W

SMD  Light Source
Efficieny
80>Ra CRI

220V Input

Material

.‘_\ cCcT

BOYUT
DIMENSION

#400mm H:800mm
#500mm H:800mm
#600mm H:800mm
g700mm H:800mm
#800mm H:800mm

Body Colour

(@]
S,

.|O

.*:_

/!

L BNCHa)



ALL[|Res| |
-+

®) &) |c¢ |&

LED

i

Body Colour

Light Source

Efficieny

N
Sm-
0

CRI

Input

Material

CCT

mN®0

MODEL

HEXA-CH
HEXA-CH
HEXA-CH
HEXA-CH

A+

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
SMD

120Im/W

80>Ra

220V

Aluminyum

—tp L e kein
3000 4000 6500
ISIK AKISI
WATT LUMINOUS FLUX
36W-50W 3880-5400
40W-60W 4320-6480
80W-100W 8640-10800
T00W-120W 10800-12960

ISIK AGISI
EMITING ANGLE

120
120
120
120

Bmoonze Lighting

HEXA

BOYUT
DIMENSION

8400mm H:800mm
@g500mm H:800mm
2600mm H:800mm
@700mm H:800mm

lighting

114






Bmoonze Lighting

o] [3=] [mm] (@) [@) (] [ce] (€] (O] (@

MOON

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Light Source  SMD
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr 80>Ra>97
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
! CCT ‘_}- ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 4—‘ kelvin
3000 4000 6500
T
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
L
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE
MOON-CR 15W-20W 1620-2160 @300x100 120 310x110
MOON-CR 20W-36W 2160-3880 @400x100 120 410x110
MOON-CR 30W-40W 3240-4320 @500x100 120 510x110
MOON-CR 36W-50W 3880-5400 @600x100 120 610x110
MOON-CR 40W-60W 4320-6480 @700x100 120 710x110
MOON-CR 60W-80W 6480-8640 @800x100 120 810x110
MOON-CR 80W-120W 8640-12960 @900x100 120 910x110
MOON-CR 120W-150W 12960-16200 #1000x100 120 1010x110
MOON-CR 150W-180W 16200-19400 @1100x100 120 110x110
MOON-CR 180W-200W 19400-21600 #1200x100 120 1210x110

lighting 1 116



Bmoonze Lighting

D'/lxll.l R

|

®) [&] < [&] [©

=) (@] |4

LeD

-7

MODEL

NEVA-CS
NEVA-CS
NEVA-CS
NEVA-CS
NEVA-CS
NEVA-CS
NEVA-CS
NEVA-CS

117 1 lighting

At

WATT

30W-36W

36W-50W

50W-72W
72W-100W
T00W-120W
120W-160W
160W-180W
180W-210W

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

3240-3880
3880-5400
5400-7770
7770-10800
10800-12690
12690-17280
17280-19440
19400-22680

kelvin ‘—F

BOYUT
DIMENSION

H:100 L:300 W:300
H:100 L:300 W:600
H:100 L:300 W:900
H:100 L:300 W:1200
H:100 L:600 W:600
H:100 L:600 W:900
H:100 L:600 W:1200
H:100 L:900 W:900

3000 4000

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour

6500

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

SMD  Light Source

120Im/W Efficieny

Ra>80 CRI

220V Input

Aluminyum Material

.‘_\ cCcT

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

120x320x320

120x320x620

120x320x920

120x320x1400
120x620x620
120xx620x920
120x620x1220
120x920x920

(@]
S,

.|O

.*:_
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Bmoonze Lighting

DALl | |Resws| [inmmam [] [ ﬁ @ [CG] [D @] [@] /;\\

X

-7

ARCANUM

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
LS e ———r—
2700 3000 4000
T
|
|
I
I
I
I
|
1
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE
ARCANUM 50W 5400 @500x17 120°

lighting 1 118












Bmoonze Lighting

DALI | [Reme| |1
-+

| (@] leg) =) [©

HOOP

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Light Source  SMD
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
LS e ||| i
3000 4000 6500
T
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
L
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE
HOOP 28W 3020 3400x80X80 / 3400x50X50 120 420x420
HOOP 36W 3880 #500x80X80 / 500x50X50 120 520x520
HOOP 40W 4320 #600x80X80 / #600x50X50 120 620x620
HOOP 50W 5400 #700x80X80 / #700x50X50 120 720x720
HOOP 60W 6480 #800x80X80 / #800x50X50 120 820x820
HOOP 72W 7770 @900x80X80 / #900x50X50 120 920x920
HOOP 86W 9280 #1000x80X80 / g1000x50X50 120 102011020
HOOP 08w 11660 #1200x80X80 / #1200x50X50 120 1220x1220
HOOP Tow 11880 #1300x80X80 / g1300x50X50 120 1320x1320
HOOP 120W 12960 31400x80X80 g1400x50X50 120 1420x1420
HOOP 120W 19440 #1500x80X80 / g1500x50X50 120 1520x1520

lighting 1 122



Bmoonze Lighting

TTT
DALI ] [)g e,
1l

) |

3

= b
CCT Options

Anti - Glare

ARDE @

LED

i

ARIEN PR

MODEL

ARIEN PR
ARIEN PR
ARIEN PR
ARIEN PR

1231 lighting

WATT

13W
mow
26W
32W

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

1430
2090
2860
3520

BOYUT
DIMENSION

@120x600
@120x900
@120x1200
@120x1500

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
SMD

120 Im/W

Ra>80

220V

Aluminyum

e e T I —

2700 3000 4000

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

300°
300°
300°
300°

Body Colour
Light Source
Efficieny
CRI

Input
Material

(o)

Q|
S,

.|O

.*:_

/!

L BNCHa)
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/1 .90\

i X @] [IPZU A

LED

o

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

Q Light Source  SMD

-,i- Efficieny 120 Im/W

€ cr Ra>80

@ Input 220V

N

V/‘ Material

CCT

MODEL

V-CS

ARIEN-CS
ARIEN-CS
ARIEN-CS
ARIEN-CS
ARIEN-CS
ARIEN-CS
ARIEN-CS

Aluminyum

—tf ]|

3000 4000

WATT

18W
28W
36W
40W
18W
28W
36W
40W

6500

ISIK AKISI
LUMINOUS FLUX

1940
3020
3880
4320
1940
3020
3880
4320

-‘—‘ kelvin

BOYUT
DIMENSION

50X80x600
50X80x1000
50x80x1200
50x80x1500
80x90x600
80x90x1000
80x90x1200
80x90x1500

P mmm e ————————————

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Bmoonze Lighting

ARIEN

KUTU OLGUSU
BOX SIZE

70x100x620
70x100x1020
70x100x1220
70x100x1520
100x110x620
100x110x1020
100x110x1220
100x110x1520

lighting

124



Bmoonze Lighting

8000

CCT Options

X

S EEEE

ElEEE

RECTA

1]
L7

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

Q|
&

Q Light Source  SMD
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
T
€ cr Ra>80 |
I
® Input 220V |
3 I
7/‘ Material Aluminyum :
I
CCT i
- T e w——— N
2700 3000 4000 5000 6500 : ] |
L Ht
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE
RECTA 18 2200 750x85 120°

lighting 1 125



Bmoonze Lighting

126 1 lighting



lighting 1 127



Bmoonze Lighting

ElEEEE

AURORA

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour

SMD  Light Source

120Im/W Efficieny
Ra>80 CRI
220V Input
Aluminyum Material
T e T T e cer
3000 5000
T
|
|
|
n
-
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
AURORA 6w 640 178x90 180° 190x100x100 0,70

128 1 lighting
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ﬁ [CG] [@] [ } [<_’>] E[:-o] [IP65 LED]
CCT Options —
\
Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Lightsource coB
-,i- Efficieny 140Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
V/‘ Material Aluminyum
B ——tt | ietin
3000 4000 6500
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE
SPIKE 2w 1510 @60x105x160 24°

Bmoonze Lighting

A A

——————— e ——— ——— =

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

190x100x100

SPIKE

KG

045

lighting 1 129



ElEEEE

SPIKE-N

Kelvin |- | |

3000
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE
SPIKE-N mnow 1260 178x90 24°

1301 lighting

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
coB

140lm/W

90>Ra>97

220V

Aluminyum

o ——

5000

KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE

150x150x60

Body Colour
Light Source
Efficieny

CRI

Input
Material

CCT

KG

0,70




Bmoonze Lighting

2 cd (@) ] [« (@] (=] |50 M

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE) T U L K A s

Light Source  SMD

Q

LIP3
SW-
0

M- Efficieny 120lm/W

€ cw Ra>80

@ Input 220V

% Material Aluminyum

B cr T S S

3000 4000 6500
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLGUSU

MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
TULKAS 8W 860 125X74x49 24°-30° 140x80x60 045

lighting 1 131






€] |O] (& [=] [

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Light Source  SMD
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
V/‘ Material Aluminyum
! ccT f—| | | | | |
3000
m—-———- —
-
I
I
I
I
I
L
ISIK AKISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX
STAIR-RS 3w 320
STAIR-RS 6w 640

-4—‘ kelvin

BOYUT
DIMENSION

T15x73x48
180x120x53

KESIM OLCUSU
CUTTING SIZE

105x68
170x115

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

30°
30°

Bmoonze Lighting

STAIR

KUTU OLCUSU

BOX SIZE KG
120x75x50 0,25
185x125x55 0,59

lighting 1
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Bmoonze Lighting

(ce] (@] (@] [&] =] s

STAIR

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

Q

Light Source  SMD

L
“W-
0

M- Efficieny 120lm/W
€ cw Ra>80
® Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
! ccT ‘_}. ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ..{—‘ Kkelvin
3000
ISIK AKISI BOYUT KESIM OLGUSU ISIKACISI KUTU OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION CUTTING SIZE EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
STAIR-4086 3w 320 86x86 75X75x45 30° 120x75x50 025

lighting 1 135



Bmoonze Lighting

ElEEEE

s TA I R All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour

SMD  Light Source

mNo9o 0

120Im/W Efficieny
Ra>80 CRI
220V Input
Aluminyum Material
T e [ [N e B a— cer
3000
ISIK AKISI BOYUT KESIM OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION CUTTING SIZE
STAIR-9040A 3w 320 90x90 73x73x50

1361 lighting

)
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Bmoonze Lighting

N
m

Q| B = =

i

&m
5%,

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE) s TA I R

Light Source  SMD

O

-l- Efficieny 100Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
% Material Aluminyum
B ——F | kot
3000
ISIK AKISI BOYUT KESIM OLGUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION CUTTING SIZE
STAIR-2086 3w 320 86x86 75X75x45

lighting 1 137



Bmoonze Lighting

ElEEEE

STAIR

ISIK AKISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX
STAIR-CR 3W 300
STAIR-CR 6w 600

1381 lighting

BOYUT
DIMENSION

@95x18
@120X18

kelvin ‘—F ‘

3000

ISIK ACISI
EMITING ANGLE

30°
30°

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour

SMD  Light Source

120Im/W Efficieny
Ra>80 CRI
220V Input
Aluminyum Material
| R ccT
- ———— —
-
|
|
|
|
|
1
KUTU OLCUSU
BOX SIZE KG
100x100x30 0,10
130x130x30 0,15

)
S5

& O

mNo9o 0



N
m

&m
5%,

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)

O

Light Source  SMD

"W~ Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
VA Material Aluminyum
! ccT — | | | | |
3000
m—-———- —
;
|
|
|
|
|
1
ISIK AKISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX
STAIR-CS 3w 300
STAIR-CS 6W 600

3 &) @) =

-‘_‘ kelvin

BOYUT
DIMENSION

90x90x18
125x125x18

ISIK AGISI
EMITING ANGLE

30°
30°

Bmoonze Lighting

STAIR

KUTU OLCUSU

BOX SIZE KG
100x100x30 0,10
130x130x30 0,18

lighting 1
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Bmoonze Lighting

ElEEEE

BISCUIT

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour

SMD  Light Source

120Im/W Efficieny
Ra>80 CRI
220V Input
Aluminyum Material
e e T e cer
3000
- = — == —
=
I
1
- == -
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
BISCUIT-CR 2w 1290 #150X30 360° 155x155x35 038

140 1 lighting

(@]
S,

.|O

!‘.

o
/!

L BNCHa)



Bmoonze Lighting

<) @ (&) (=] =

MOUSE

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Light Source  SMD
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
V/‘ Material Aluminyum
B | |||t etin
3000
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
MOUSE 1ow 1260 184x33 2x45° 190x115x35 040

lighting 1 141



Bmoonze Lighting

ERERERE

SEMICIRCLE-CR

ISIK AKISI
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX
SEMICIRCLE-CR 5W 540

1421 lighting

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
SMD

120Im/W

Ra>80

220V

Aluminyum

e e T I —

3000

Body Colour
Light Source
Efficieny
CRI

Input
Material

CccT

ISIK AGISI KUTU OLGUSU
EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE
30° 155x155x35

KG

0,38
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Bmoonze Lighting

< @] (&) (=] =

MARCO

Body Colour  All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)
Q Light Source  SMD
-,i- Efficieny 120Im/W
€ cr Ra>80
@ Input 220V
V/‘ Material Aluminyum
B | |||t etin
3000
== === — - |
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
MARCO 2w 1200 180x70x120 2x45° 185x125x75 0,60

lighting 1 143



Bmoonze Lighting

ElEEEE

SQUARE ANGLE

All Colours Avaible (RAL CODE)  Body Colour

SMD  Light Source

100Im/W Efficieny
Ra>80 CRI
220V Input
Aluminyum Material
e e T e cer
3000
- — =l
T
n
1
ISIK AKISI BOYUT ISIKACISI KUTU OLCUSU
MODEL WATT LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION EMITING ANGLE BOX SIZE KG
SQUARE ANGLE 6w 600 120x100x100 ADJUSTABLE 130x105x105 0,59
24°-120°

144 1 lighting
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